
SCHEDULE - REBELS
fall 2018 / RINX - BLUE LIGHT (D)

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Sep 06, 18 2 REBELS 6 FLYERS 10:30 pm -

Thu, Sep 13, 18 2 THE MOOSE 5 REBELS 6:45 pm -

Mon, Sep 17, 18 2 BLUE STRIPES 1 REBELS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 19, 18 1 THE DEVILS 3 REBELS 10:30 pm -

Tue, Sep 25, 18 3 REBELS 1 MIGHTY DUCKS 10:30 pm -

Mon, Oct 01, 18 4 DECEPTICONS 3 REBELS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 18, 18 3 THE MOOSE 3 REBELS 8:30 pm -

Mon, Oct 22, 18 3 REBELS 1 FLYERS 7:40 pm -

Mon, Oct 29, 18 0 REBELS 0 BLUE STRIPES 7:40 pm -

Fri, Nov 02, 18 2 REBELS 5 THE DEVILS 8:30 pm -

Wed, Nov 07, 18 1 2 REBELS 1 THE MOOSE 8:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 08, 18 1 0 THE MOOSE 1 REBELS 6:30 pm -

Tue, Nov 13, 18 2 1 FLYERS 2 REBELS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Nov 15, 18 2 0 REBELS 2 FLYERS 10:30 pm -


